VITAL SIGNS MONITORING
RVS-100/200
ri-vital®
Vital Signs Patient Monitors
Jennifer
MSS Logo
02
VITAL SIGNS MONITORS

03
VITAL SIGNS MONITORS
Order information – Riester Vital Signs Monitor RVS-100
REF Description
1960-RRXXE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Riester)
1960-RRBXE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Riester)
+ Pred. Temp
1960-RRBPE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Riester)
+ Pred. Temp + Printer
1960-RNXXE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Nellcor)
1960-RNBXE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Nellcor)
+ Pred. Temp
1960-RNBPE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Nellcor)
+ Pred. Temp + Printer
1960-RMXXE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Masimo)
1960-RMBXE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Masimo)
+ Pred. Temp
1960-RMBPE NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Masimo)
+ Pred. Temp + Printer
13315  Barcode Reader
13317 Mobile Stand (basket included)
12669 Oral probe (blue) for predictive thermometer